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Date® 13 /02/2024

Notification on Faculty Advisors (2024-25)

This is to notify to all concerned that the Faculty Advisors for the Academic Year 2024-25
(Department and Batch wise) are as under:

CIVIL ENGINEERING
Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
B.Tech 1st Yr (2024 Batch) [Dr. Rubi Chakraborty rubi@nitm.ac.in 8486222619
B.Tech 2nd Yt (2023 Batch) |Dr. Smrutirekha Sahoo smrutirekha sahoo(@nitm.ac.in 9402102410
B.Tech 3rd Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. M L Patton mlipatton@nitm ac in 8257852191
B Tech 4th Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. Pradeep Kr Gautam pradeepkrgautam(@nitm ac in 8107608807
M.Tech Ist Yr (2024 Batch) |Dr. Dibyendu Adak dadak(@nitm_ ac.in 9485185939
M .Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) | Dr. Debabrata Podder debabrata podder@nitm.ac.in 9402102430
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
B.Tech 1st Yr (2024 Batch) |Dr. Ningthoujam Johny Singh [ningthoujam jsingh@nitm.ac.in | 7005683286
B.Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) |Dr. Soumen Moulik smoulik@nitm.ac.in 9485185997

B.Tech 3rd Yr (2022 Batch)

Dr. Deepak Kumar

deepak kumar(@nitm.ac.in

9485177020

B.Tech 4th Yr (2021 Batch)

Dr. Akhilendra Pratap Singh

akhilendra singh@nitm ac.in

9485177042

M.Tech 1st Yr (2024 Batch)

Dr. Bunil Kumar Balabantaray | bunil@nitm.ac.in 9485185916

M.Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch)
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
B.Tech 1st Yr (2024 Batch) |Dr. Shubhankar Majumdar shub@nitm.ac.in 9485186003
B.Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) |Dr. Satyendra Singh Yadav satyendra@nitm ac.in 9692975494
B.Tech 3rd Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. Abhishek Sarkhel abhishek sarkhel@mtm ac.in 9485177039
B.Tech 4th Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. Shravan Kumar Bandari  |shravnbandan@nitm ac.in 7093328329
M Tech 1st Yr (2024 Batch) ‘ o .

Dr. Salam Shuleenda Devi sshuleendadevi@nitm.ac.in 9774442307
M.Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) -

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
"|B.Tech 1st Yr (2024 Batch) |Dr. Piyush Pratap Singh piyushpratap.singh@nitm.ac.in | 9485177065

B.Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) |Dr. Sanjoy Debbarma sanjoy.debbarma@nitm.ac.in 9485177007
B.Tech 3rd Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. Rakesh Roy rakesh.roy(@nitm.ac.in 9485177026

B.Tech 4th Yr (2021 Batch)

Dr. Ksh Milan Singh

milan singh@nitm.ac.in

9402102390

M.Tech 1st Yr (2024 Batch)

M.Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch)

Prof. Gayadhar Pand

gayadhar.panda@nitm.ac.m

9485177030
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MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
B.Tech 1st Yr (2024 Batch) |Dr. Moumita Tewary moumita.tewary(@nitm.ac.in 8145344473
B.Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) |Dr. Maneswar Rahang maneswar_rahang(@nitm.ac.in 9402102355
B.Tech 3rd Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. Subhendu Maity subhendu.maity @nitm.ac.in 9485177009
B.Tech 4th Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. Rajat Subhra Das rajatsubhra@nitm.ac.in 9402102380
M.Tech 1st Yr (2024 Batch) |Dr. Sambit Majumder sambit. majumder{@nitm.ac.in 8837205778
M.Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) | Dr. Biplab Kumar Debnath biplab.debnath@nitm.ac.in 9485177053
- PHYSICS
Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
M.Sc Ist Yr (2024 Batch) Dr. Arpita Nath n.arpita@nitm.ac.in 9485177046
M.Sc 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) |Dr. Alekha C. Nayak alekhanayak@nitm ac.in 8009960899
CHEMISTRY
Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
M.Sc 1st Yr (2024 Batch) Dr. Atanu Singha Roy asroy86(@nitm.ac.in 9402102387

M.Sc 2nd Yr (2023 Batch)

Dr. Naba Kamal Nath

nabakamal nath(@nitm.ac.in

9402102396

MATHEMATICS
Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
M.Sc Ist Yr (2024 Batch)  |Dr. Timir Karmakar tkarmakar@nitm ac.m 8101058282
M.Sc 2nd Yr (2023 Batch)  |Dr. Manideepa Saha manideepa.saha@nitm.ac.in 9485177032

The Faculty Advisors shall take care of all academic issues (admission, course registration,
examination, attendance, etc) and any other academic related issues of the allotted batch of the
students, till the end of their course completion. For any academic or official process, the
students should first approach their respective Faculty Advisor and HoD for guidance and

recommendations.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Copy to:
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Assistant Registrar (AA)

1. Director’s Office, for kind information of the Director.

2. All Deans for information.

3. All HoDs for information.

4.

5.

6. PIC-CC, for information and needful.
7. E-notice for students” information.

8. Concerned files for record.

Concerned Faculty Advisors for information and needful.
All Faculties & Trainee Teachers for information.
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